Preliminary/Random Parking Study

Victorian Square -- East side

Available Available
Hand. Regular
Lots in study Spaces** Spaces
Lot behind Museum 3 26
Lot behind Great Basin 2 36
Parking Garage 14 325
Non Handicap Spaces Occupied
Date Day Time* Mus. Lot GBBC Garage Total
06/01/17|Thurs. 7:10 13 34 83 130
06/02/17|Fri. 6:45 24 38 142 204
06/05/17|Mon. 6:30 6 25 47 78
06/06/17|Tues. 7:10 15 36 146 197
06/10/17|Sat. 9:50 20 36 149 205
06/13/17|Tues. 6:45 8 37 102 147
06/15/17|Thurs. 7:30 20 38 283 341
06/21/17|Wed. 6:30 15 35 91 141
06/22/17|Thurs. 6:10 21 38 183 242
06/23/17|Fri. 11:30 AM 3 22 45 70
07/19/17|Wed. 6:00 16 36 101 153
11/11/17(Thurs. 6:30 10 15 159 184
11/16/17|Thurs. 6:50 20 35 149 204
0
0
0
0
0

*Times are PM unless noted
**Handicap spaces were generally underutilized, especially on the first floor of the parking garage



